Greg Folsom

From: Stephanie Codling <grammysteph59@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 25, 2017 12:14 PM

To: Greg Folsom

Subject: Re: The Bell for October 24th

Thanks Greg, You are truly the Best City Manager we have ever had. We are so lucky to have you. Stephanie

On Wed, Oct 25, 2017 at 11:33 AM Greg Folsom <gfolsom@clearlake.ca.us> wrote:

FYI, the City of Clearlake has a Sulphur Fire Recover Information page and we posted the link to LARCA:

http://www.clearlake.ca.us/350/Sulphur-Fire-Recovery-Information

Greg

From: Stephanie Codling [mailto:grammysteph59@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 24, 2017 9:03 PM

To: Ginger Kite <gingerk6000@att.net>

Cc: Clearlake Rotary <clearlakerotaryclub@gmail.com>; Al Maschek <albert.m@mchsi.com>; Andy Peterson
<andypeterson@mchsi.com>; Annette Lee <alee@vyccd.edu>; Armando Guidino <fahrenheit_hvac@yahoo.com>; Bev
VanPelt <bjvp3@att.net>; Bilalia Mubashshir <b_mubash@yahoo.com>; Bill MacDougall

<wmacdougall56 @gmail.com>; Bob Minenna <bobminenna@acl.com>; Cameron Reeves
<camreeves@mediacombb.net>; Carl Webb <carlbw578@gmail.com>; Charmaine Weldon
<chowmaine.w@gmail.com>; Chris Becnel <cbecnel@earthlink.net>; Clear Lake Rotary <clearlakerotary@gmail.com>;
Courtney Beyer <Courtney.Beyer@amerigas.com>; D. Parker <dparker@century21.com>; Dana Moore
<dana.moore@konoctiusd.org>; Dave Hughes <jakesdad54@vahog.com>; David Santos <david.santos@ah.org>: Debra
Sally <debsall4@gmail.com>; Denise Loustalot <dloustalot@gmail.com>; Dennis Darling <foodsdd@mchsi.com>; Dirk
Slooten <dirk@slooten.com>; Donna Becnel <donna.becnel@konoctiusd.org>; Greg Folsom

<gfolsom @clearlake.ca.us>; Jack & Adrienne Parker <parkerj@parkerplastics.com>; Jack Elizares
<drelizares@hotmail.com>; leffery Lane <jeffery. lane@dignitymemorial.com>; Jim Carreker
<jimcarreker@yahoo.com>; Karen Slooten <karenrountreel @vahoo.com>; Keith Ahart <kahari@gswater.com>;
Kinene Barzin <kinene@att.net>; Lynn David <jamesdvd986@gmail.com>; Mark Cooper <cooper299@mchsi.com>;
Mark Freeman <docmark@jps.net>; Marvin Carpenter <mcarpenter102351@gmail.com>; Mike Dean
<mikewdean@hotmail.com>; Ned Munger <nandsmungerl @mchsi.com>; Nick Bennett <nbennett@ips.net>; Pete
Loustalot <gnterprisetow@att.net>; Peter Ventura <ventura.peter@gmail.com>; Phil Harris
<performancemech@yahgo.com>; Rebecca Southwick <Rebecca.j.southwick@gmail.com>; Richard Bean
<rebean51@gmail.com>; Robert Fischer <rfischer4651@sbcglobal.net>; Roger Gouldberg <rgouldberg@gmail.com>;
Raslyn Griffin <therozlyn@vyahoo.com>; Russ Cremer <rcremerb6@gmail.com>; Russ Perdock <perdock@yahoo.com>:
Shelly Mascari <shelly.mascari@ah.org>; Terry Stewart <terrylstewart@yahoo.com>; Tom Hewlett
<thewlett3@mchsi.com>

Subject: Re: The Bell for October 24th




